urn up your viewing experi
T
-
This 29" TV
Smart Sound
Tuned
• Blac
• Con
Exciti
• Incre
Desig
• Enjo
• Qua
• Auto
• Auto
For ad
• S-Vi
ence
offers high contrast picture with Incredible Surround. Smart Picture and
 control enable you to personalize your viewing experience.
 for optimal picture quality
k Matrix picture tube for better contrast
trast and Sharpness Control for better image control
ng and lifelike sound
dible Surround™ for enhanced audio enjoyment
ned for your convenience
y natural full-screen images expanded on a 4:3 screen
draSurf remote control for your favorite programs
 Picture to personalize your viewing
 Sound uses pre-defined sound settings for better sound
vanced performance
deo Input for better picture performance
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
stereo TV
29"
29PT5435
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 29 inch / 74 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 68 cm
• Picture enhancement: Crystal Clear, Color
Temperature Adjustment, Sharpness Adjustment,
Tint, Black stretch, Comb Filter Digital
• Picture processing: 50 Hz, 60Hz Analog
Sound
• Output power (RMS): 2 x 3 W
• Sound Enhancement: Balance, Treble and Bass
Control
• Sound System: Incredible Surround, Stereo
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 2
Convenience
• Ease of Use: Auto Volume Leveller (AVL),
AutoSound, AutoPicture
• Remote control type: RCLU011
• Teletext: Closed Captioning
• Screen Format Adjustments: 4:3, 4:3 expand
• Clock: Sleep Timer
• On-Screen Display languages: English, Spanish
• Convenience Enhancements: Auto Program,
Vchip and parental lock, QuadraSurf
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• TV system: NTSC
• Video Playback: NTSC
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm F-type
• Tuner Display: PLL
Connectivity
• Other connections: AV out
• AV 1: AV In, S-Video
Power
• Power consumption: 95 W
• Standby power consumption: < 1 W
• Mains power: AC 90-140V, 50/60Hz
Dimensions
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
495 x 590 x 734 mm
• Set weight: 35 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 40 kg
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
603 x 685 x 834 mm
• Color cabinet: Silver Shadow
•
Stereo TV
29"
Specifications
Issue date 2008-07-03
Version: 7.0.8
12 NC: 8670 000 23885
UPC: 6 09585 11058 8
© 2008 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
29PT5
Product
Black Ma
A Black Ma
images eve
Incredibl
Incredible S
that drama
you in the a
shifting, Inc
right in such
between th
enhances th
sound dime
experience
of sound, w
4x3 Expa
4x3 Expand
a 4:3 aspec
at the top a
watch full-s
picture qua
QuadraS
It allows yo
Auto Pict
Auto Picture
touch select
to suit diffe
Auto Sou
Auto Sound
bass, bass,
entertainme
S-Video I
An S-video
better than
ownload.
435/85
 highligh
trix pictu
trix picture
n when view
e Surroun
urround is
tically magn
udio. Using
redible Surr
 a way tha
e two speak
e stereo ef
nsion. Incre
total surrou
ithout the u
nd
 enables w
t ratio TV s
nd bottom
creen movie
lity and reso
urf remot
u to progra
ure
 button on
ion of variou
rent TV pro
nd
 provides pr
treble and b
nt experien
nput
format sign
 standard v
re tube
 tube improves the contrast of
ing in daylight conditions.
d™
an audio technology from Philips
ifies the sound field to immerse
 state-of-the-art electronic phase
ound mixes sounds from left and
t it expands the virtual distance
ers. This wider spread greatly
fect and creates a more natural
dible Surround allows you to
nd with greater depth and width
se of additional speakers.
idescreen movies to be viewed on
creen by removing the black bars
of the image. You are able to
s without compromizing on
lution.
e control
m your favorite list of programs.
 the remote control enables one-
s preset optimized image settings
gram.
e-defined sound settings for ultra
alance for the optimum
ce.
al preserves the video quality
ideo input.
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com